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Contemporary

Premium Quality, Luxury Paper Napkins

Grade: 3 Ply
Sizes: Large 33cm X 33cm 
           Small 25cm X 25cm

20 Napkins per pack
also available 
in small version



CHESTERFIELD GREY LINEN SUMMER GREEN DUET BLACK/SILVER

DOTS SILVER DOTS BLACK STRIPES SUMMER GREEN

FLYING MAGIC WHITE BLOOMING DOTS MAGENTA STRIPES MAGENTA

STRIPES ORANGE STRIPES GREY ZEBRA BLACK

AQUARELL POPPY FANTASY MIX

BUTTERFLIES MIX

FANTASY BLUE



Vintage 
Shabby Chic

Premium Quality, Luxury Paper Napkins

Grade: 3 Ply
Sizes: Large 33cm X 33cm 
           Small 25cm X 25cm

20 Napkins per pack
also available 
in small version



CHESTERFIELD BROWN BAZAR PARISIEN CLASSIC PAISLEY BLACK

STAG SILVER/WHITE STAG BLACK ROSES ALL OVER

ANIMAL SKINS CABLE STITCH GREY CABLE STITCH TAUPE

RED ROSES JAIPUR BLACK MAISON CULINAIR SAND

PAPILLON GREY LONDON FSC WICKER NATURE

WICKER GREY ELEGANCE JAIPUR CR/GOLD



Traditional 
& Classic

Premium Quality, Luxury Paper Napkins

Grade: 3 Ply
Sizes: Large 33cm X 33cm 
           Small 25cm X 25cm

20 Napkins per pack
also available 
in small version



COUVERT PIANO SINGLE ORCHID BON VOYAGE 

HORTENSIA ROSE WINE AND CHEESE CONCERTO VINO ROSSO

SNAKE SKIN GREY KAFFEE FUCHSIA ROSES SCENE

COFFEE NOSTALGIC DAHLIA FROMAGE ET VINCHEESE



Alfresco
Dining

BARBECUE SUMMER PARTY

Premium Quality, Luxury Paper Napkins

Grade: 3 Ply
Sizes: Large 33cm X 33cm 
           Small 25cm X 25cm

20 Napkins per pack
also available 
in small version



SUMMER PARTY S

FANTASY MIX S

RED ROSES S PAPILLON GREY S

SINGLE ORCHID S PIANO S KAFFEE S

Smalls



Previous
Designs



La Dolce Vita La HabanaLondon Rue De Paris

Paris Smart Idea Writings



Napkins - Locality Agent List

Locality Agent Email Address

Banbury & Northampton Shirley Atkinson Shirley.Atkinson@pinnaclegroupeu.com

Barnet & Hertford Jacqui Harvey Jacqui.harvey@erminetrading.com

Bedford & Biggleswade Jacqui Harvey Jacqui.harvey@erminetrading.com

Belfast Hannah Walker Hannah.walker@causewaytrading.com

Bognor & Burgess Hill & Horsham Fenella Knappett Fenella.knappett@atc-enterprises.co.uk

Birmingham Lynsey Ball ralball@btinternet.com

Bristol Karen Marsh karen@marsh-fam.co.uk

Cambridge , Stamford & Thaxted Mony Smart Philip.smart73@btinternet.com

Chelmsford Mel Murphy melanie.m596@gmail.com

Chester &Liverpool Katrina Newton katrina@farmstable.com

Coventry Katie Thompson katie@millwoodmarketing.co.uk

Derby & Leicester  Kerry Wanstall markwring@ntlworld.com

Didcot Katie Dunham katie@zest-trading.com

Doncaster, Chesterfield & Sheffield Charlotte Mallinson joshandcharlotte@mallinsonmail.co.uk

Exeter Anna Short anna.short106@gmail.com

Farnham Mr & Mrs Glanfield mhg@gla006.plus.com

Gloucester Liz Jones liz.jones@spectrumltd.eu

Grimsby Ray Willey stevewilley777@btinternet.com

Hereford Rhoda Knappett rhoda.knappett@spectrumltd.eu

Hutt NZ Amy Hart steveandamy@vodafone.co.nz

Ipswich Lucy Ward lucy.home@btconnect.com

La Voulte           Melissa Gourdol melissa.gourdol@orange.fr

Le Chambon Viviane Barthelemy romeoviviane@sfr.fr

Leeds Hannah East reuben.hannah@zippy-uk.com

Loughborough & Nottingham  Kerry Wanstall markwring@ntlworld.com

Luton & Watford Shirley Atkinson Shirley.Atkinson@pinnaclegroupeu.com

Lyon Laureen Russier ulrichetlaureen@gmail.com

Maidstone Karrie Campbell lps@lintonprojects.co.uk

Manchester Sarah Richardson gsrichardson@zippy-uk.com

Newcastle & Middlesbrough Karen Culmer Karen.culmer@acadtrading.co.uk

Newtown Heather Simpson hbs@tygrisindustrial.com

Norwich, Lowestoft, Dereham & Kingslynn Penny Crawshaw phcrawshaw@zippy-uk.com

Novi Ligure Dawn James dawnjames87@gmail.com

Perth Katie Davis katie.davies@triangleproducts.co.uk

Peterhead Dawn Smith info@skerryoffice.co.uk

Plymouth Gill Silcock gms@zippy-uk.com

Portsmouth & Southampton Mim Stone m.stone@vista4.org.uk

Preston Yvonne Hamilton bob@gardensceneuk.com

Reigate & Sutton Fenella Knappett Fenella.knappett@atc-enterprises.co.uk

Salisbury Elisabeth Diffey e.diffey@vista4.org.uk

St Austell Andrea Bidmead andrea@bidmead.co

St Etienne Carlene Malecot malecotcarlene@gmail.com

Stamford USA Mavis Doling mavisdoling@googlemail.com

Stockport Pam Chadwick pam@swiftstylesupplies.co.uk

Stow & Worcester Gill Griffiths gill.griffiths@spectrumltd.eu

Swansea & Cardiff Katrina Thompson katrina.thompson806@btinternet.com

Sweden Jennifer Malmstrom Jennifer.malmstrom@demex.se

Swindon Gwynn Preston gwynn.preston@spectrumltd.eu

Taunton Clare Mitchell clare.mitchell@focus-school.com

Torbay Barbara Scott Barbara.scott262@btinternet.com

Toulon Sophie Bartolomei sophieboffie@gmail.com

Warrenpoint  Aaron Gilmore aaron.gilmore24@gmail.com

Wycombe Pauline Bedford sales@cspsigns.com


